DE SNELLE DUIF

DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK

GEMEENTE AD
LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC

CORDY ANDRE

VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VERDONCK ROBERT
VERDONCK ROBERT
VERDONCK ROBERT
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VERDONCK ROBERT
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
CORDY ANDRE
VERDONCK ROBERT
MERGAERT DIRK
MERGAERT DIRK
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
KYNDT FERNAND
BOGAERT ERIC
MUSEEUW ERIC
VERDONCK ROBERT
VERDONCK ROBERT
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
CORDY ANDRE
VERDONCK ROBERT
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
BOGAERT ERIC

CORDY ANDRE

VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VERDONCK ROBERT
CORDY ANDRE

CORDY ANDRE
VERDONCK ROBERT
BOGAERT ERIC

VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
MUSEEUW ERIC

CORDY ANDRE

CORDY ANDRE
GODDERIS LINDA
KYNDT FERNAND

KYNDT FERNAND

KYNDT FERNAND

KYNDT FERNAND

CORDY ANDRE

CORDY ANDRE
MERGAERT DIRK
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VERDONCK ROBERT
CORDY ANDRE

VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
KYNDT FERNAND

ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ZERKEGEM
ZERKEGEM
ZERKEGEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ZERKEGEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ZERKEGEM
WESTKERK
WESTKERK
ROKSEM
WESTKERK
WESTKERK
KLEMSKER
ZERKEGEM
ZERKEGEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ZERKEGEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
WESTKERK
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ZERKEGEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ZERKEGEM
WESTKERK
ROKSEM
KLEMSKER
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
BRUGGE
WESTKERK
WESTKERK
WESTKERK
WESTKERK
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
WESTKERK
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ZERKEGEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
WESTKERK

24
40

IG AFSTAND
23 96947
11 98505
25 2
4 3
11 99168
12 2
9 3
1 4
16 5
37 6
16 4
22 7
3 2
10 5
5 96836
4 2
217 8
14 98222
1 97844
2 107030
15 6
6 7
32 9
33 10
17 11
3 12
18 13
20 14
29 15
4 3
3 8
30 16
34 17
7 18
21 19
26 20
2 2
20 4
15 21
31 22
14 9
13 5
21 6
17 10
6 3
2 23
5 2
17 7
15 8
3 106804
1 2
4 3
12 4
6 5
2 9
6 10
3 3
8 24
38 25
1 11
10 11
23 26
3 6

307690717
307715017
307715417
307718317
307726317
307725517
307726517
307718117
307715217
307718017
307727417
307717617
307690817
307726617
337766517
337766817
307718217
307704917
307744317
307667217
307726717
307727217
307695117
307714917
307716117
307718417
307714717
307718817
307716317
307690317
307725217
307717217
307716717
307717017
307716417
307717917
307744217
307692717
307714317
307718717
307725917
307693717
307691917
307727517
307746117
307716517
307664117
307691117
307691017
307696217
307701717
307781217
307700717
307781417
307691417
307691217
337766417
307716017
307696117
307727017
307692517
307715517
307703717

BESTAT
CONSTAT

091628.
091744.
091750.
091750.
091957.
092000.
092001.
091949.
091951.
091953.
092046.
092014.
091900.
092050.
091856.
091903.
092030.
092059.
092057.
092843.
092217.
092253.
092219.
092223.
092225.
092226.
092227.
092227.
092227.
092129.
092328.
092305.
092322.
092328.
092328.
092330.
092320.
092251.
092411.
092412.
092455.
092316.
092324.
092604.
092521.
092638.
093410.
092539.
092550.
093508.
092742.
092742.
092814.
092818.
092722.
092727.
092721.
092917.
092920.
093118.
092932.
093126.
093111.
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KYNDT FERNAND
VANDEN BROELE
MUSEEUW ERIC

MUSEEUW ERIC

VANDEN BROELE
MERGAERT DIRK
VANDEN BROELE
VANDEN BROELE
KYNDT FERNAND
Baert Maurits
MULLEMAN CLAUDE
MERGAERT DIRK

JIMMY

JIMMY

JIMMY
JIMMY

WESTKERK
ROKSEM
KLEMSKER
KLEMSKER
ROKSEM
WESTKERK
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
WESTKERK
Jabbeke
ZUIENKER
WESTKERK

15
40
6
6
40
9
40
40
15
7
10

102191
110595

307703817
307714217
307666817
307665117
307716617
337766917
307714817
307719017
307700617
307748617
312452417
337766617

093151.
093221.
094028.
094039.
093242.
093135.
093320.
093320.
093307.
093757.
094628.
093322.

OOOMNVWWOWOWVWWOVWWOVWUON



